
283

For torque wrench and torque screwdrivercalibration 

For clockwise and anti-clockwise operation

Unit: N.m, N.cm, kgf.cm, lbf.cm, lbf.in

Peak, preset and real-time working mode 

Power off automatically 

High and low limit with judgement

TT550

TT05

0.1-5N.m

±1% 

3.4kg

0.0001N.m

TT50

5-50N.m

0.001N.m

AC/DC adaptor

TT220

22-220N.m

0.01N.m

TT5

0.5-10N.m

0.0001N.m

Code

Range

Accuracy 

Resolution

Size of square drive

TT550

55-550N.m

0.01N.m

3/4"

Sensor 1 5m

1.2m s

(cable lenght ).

ensor extension cable

Main unit

AC/DC adaptor

1pc

1pc

1pc

1pc

TT1000

100-1000N.m

0.1N.m

1"

TT2200

220-2200N.m

0.1N.m

1"1/4" 1/4" 3/8" 1/2"

3.1kg 3.1kg 3.6kg 4.9kg 6.4kg 6.4kg

without without 3/8" to 1/4"

 square drive

1/2" to 3/8",

 3/8" to 1/4"

3/4" to ", 

" to 3/8"

1/2

1/2

1" to 3/4", 

3/4" to ", 

" to 3/8"

1/2

1/2

1" to 3/4", 

3/4" to 1/2"

Power

Weight 

Conventor

DIGITAL TORQUE METERSERIES TT

SPECIFICATION

INCLUDED ACCESSORIES


