## **SERIES TT**

## **DIGITAL TORQUE METER**

- For torque wrench and torque screwdrivercalibration
- ◆ For clockwise and anti-clockwise operation
- Unit: N.m, N.cm, kgf.cm, lbf.cm, lbf.in
- Peak, preset and real-time working mode
- ◆ Power off automatically
- ◆ High and low limit with judgement



square drive





TT550

## **SPECIFICATION**

Code	TT05	TT5	TT50	TT220	TT550	TT1000	TT2200
Range	0.1-5N.m	0.5-10N.m	5-50N.m	22-220N.m	55-550N.m	100-1000N.m	220-2200N.m
Accuracy	±1%						
Resolution	0.0001N.m	0.0001N.m	0.001N.m	0.01N.m	0.01N.m	0.1N.m	0.1N.m
Size of square drive	1/4"	1/4"	3/8"	1/2"	3/4"	1"	1"
Conventor	without	without	3/8" to 1/4"	1/2" to 3/8", 3/8" to 1/4"	3/4" to 1/2", 1/2" to 3/8"	1" to 3/4", 3/4" to 1/2", 1/2" to 3/8"	1" to 3/4", 3/4" to 1/2"
Power	AC/DC adaptor						
Weight	3.1kg	3.1kg	3.4kg	3.6kg	4.9kg	6.4kg	6.4kg

## **INCLUDED ACCESSORIES**

Mainunit	1pc
Sensor(cable lenght 1.5m)	1pc
1.2m sensor extension cable	1pc
AC/DC adaptor	1pc